Scoring Table / 50.

No Name
40 LENAERTS Jozef

P4
o

MANOEUVRES

Eye-Catcher with 1/2 roll, 1/2 roll

Half Square Loop with 1/2 roll

Knife-Edge Combination with 1/4 roll, roll, 1/4 roll

Stall Turn with two consecutive 1/4 rolls

Humpty-Bump with 3/4 roll, 1/2 knife-edge loop, 3/4 roll

Comet with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, 1/2 roll

Six-sided Loop with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, roll, two consecutive 1/4 rolls
Split S Reverse Immelmann Combination with two 1/2 rolls, two 1/2 rolls

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

Figure S with 1/2 roll integrated
Spin with three turns, 1/2 roll

=
o

45° Upline with consecutively 1/2 roll, roll, 1/2 roll

[N
[N

Reverse Pull-Pull-Push-Humpty-Bump with roll (Option: with 1/4 roll, 3/4 roll)

=
N

Triangle Loop with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, two consecutive 1/4 rolls, four consecutive 1/4 rolls

=
w

Half Square Loop on Corner with 1/2 roll

=
N

Roll Combination with consecutive 1/2 roll, snap roll, 1/2 roll

=
[&)]

Half Cuban 8 with consecutive two 1/4 rolls

=
o

Loop with roll integrated

[
~

NOISE - PENALTY

Judges' Scores
Judges' Variations in %

Country
Belgium

Y
Py
=

Int. Freundschaftsfliegen F3A

0
Py
N

)
Py
w

FAI License
BEL-13640

T
Py
IN

0
Py
1

PR 6

PR7

PR 8

PR9

PR 10

Round
Preliminary 1

~

TOTAL

90

68

120

96

140

90

108

87

145

140

132

99

124

62

100

62

(2B <> 2 42 I e I o> B <> B NN B e B e B e B e B e B e B R I N B e

o2 T 62 I IS =~ @ 2 B & 2 I @ DI o> o > T @ B @2 B 0~ 62 I &2 B G 2 B G I N B 6

O (N[O (N[O (NN [N oo o oo |o|N o

olo|lo|N|[N|N|N|N]jo o lo|N|N|~N|o NN

O (N[00 [N (N[O |jo oo (oo 0NN (N o

a N[N WA |dO W[ WO W[ [N W

150

Total:

365

315

372

389

372

Mean: 363

-13

HHHHH

HHHHH

HHHHH

HHHHH

HHHHH




