Scoring Table / 50. Int. Freundschaftsfliegen F3A

<i>N</i> o 40	Name LENAERTS Jozef	Country Belgium			FAI License BEL-13640 .							Round Preliminary 1		
40	ELIVIER TO GOZEI	Deigiairi			DEL 10	040		•	•			1 10111	illiary i	
No	MANOEUVRES	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 6	PR 7	PR 8	PR 9	PR 10	K	TOTAL	
1	Eye-Catcher with 1/2 roll, 1/2 roll	6	5	6	7	6						3	90	
2	Half Square Loop with 1/2 roll	7	6	7	7	7						2	68	
3	Knife-Edge Combination with 1/4 roll, roll, 1/4 roll	6	5	6	6	7						4	120	
4	Stall Turn with two consecutive 1/4 rolls	7	5	6	7	7						3	96	
5	Humpty-Bump with 3/4 roll, 1/2 knife-edge loop, 3/4 roll	6	5	5	7	5						5	140	
6	Comet with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, 1/2 roll	6	5	6	7	6						3	90	
7	Six-sided Loop with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, roll, two consecutive 1/4 rolls	6	4	6	6	5						4	108	
8	Split S Reverse Immelmann Combination with two 1/2 rolls, two 1/2 rolls	6	5	6	6	6						3	87	
9	Figure S with 1/2 roll integrated	6	6	6	6	5						5	145	
10	Spin with three turns, 1/2 roll	6	6	7	7	9						4	140	
11	45° Upline with consecutively 1/2 roll, roll, 1/2 roll	7	6	7	7	6						4	132	
12	Reverse Pull-Pull-Push-Humpty-Bump with roll (Option: with 1/4 roll, 3/4 roll)	6	6	7	7	7						3	99	
13	Triangle Loop with two consecutive 1/4 rolls, two consecutive 1/4 rolls, four consecutive 1/4 rolls	6	5	6	7	7						4	124	
14	Half Square Loop on Corner with 1/2 roll	6	5	7	7	6						2	62	
15	Roll Combination with consecutive 1/2 roll, snap roll, 1/2 roll	5	4	6	5	5						4	100	
16	Half Cuban 8 with consecutive two 1/4 rolls	6	5	7	6	7						2	62	
17	Loop with roll integrated	6	6	6	6	6						5	150	
NOISI	E - PENALTY											Total:	1813	

Judges' Scores Judges' Variations in %

					Total:	1813	l
							•

365	315	372	389	372						Mean:	363	
1	-13	3	7	3	#####	#####	#####	#####	#####]		